BODY AUGMENTATION &
CONTOURING SOLUTIONS
INFILTRATE | HARVEST | RE-INJECT
INDEX
S E C T I O N PA G E
SKIN PORTS 4
INFILTRATION/INFUSION 7
NANO FAT HARVESTING 12

HUBS
Diagrams and ordering codes
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering code format; all lengths are custom
TOOMEY
CODE: T
ACME
CODE: A
J. Sørensen harvesting 4x3 radial hole cannula, 360° extraction; Ø3.5mm  |  Nouvag hub  |  32mm length
NOUVAG
CODE: N
MICROAIRE
CODE: M
VASER
CODE: V
CM171046-N X 32
NOTES
67NOTES
NOTES
All product and company names are trademarks (™) or registered (®) trademarks
of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or
endorsement by them.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2021 Clinimed, Inc. All rights reserved.
P.O. Box 398
Center Valley PA 18034
USA
+1 610 868 8400
liposuctioncannulas.us
The newest addition to our specialty scissor line.
Super-Cut ATRAUMIX, specifically for atraumatic dissection.
» MAMMAPLASTY
» RHYTIDECTOMY
» ABDOMINOPLASTY
The source for instruments, parts, & service
P.O. Box 398
Center Valley, Pennsylvania 18034-0398
Toll free: (877) CLINIMED (254-6463)